04.05.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
VHM-Einschneider, Rechtslauf, ziehende Schneide (Rechtsdrall)
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) Beschichtung RG
ZR8/8-50-100Z1TAC 8.0 8.0 100.0 50.0 TAC 2
ZR8/8-10-120Z1 8.0 8.0 120.0 10.0 2
ZR8/8-22-120Z1 8.0 8.0 120.0 22.0 2
ZR8/8-22-120Z1TAC 8.0 8.0 120.0 22.0 TAC 2
ZR8/8-50-120Z1TAC 8.0 8.0 120.0 50.0 TAC 2
ZR8/8-80-120Z1 8.0 8.0 120.0 80.0 1
ZR8/8-50-120Z1 8.00 8.00 120.00 50.00 2
ZR10/10-22-100Z1 10.0 10.0 22.0 100.0 2
ZR10/10-14-50Z1 10.0 10.0 50.0 14.0 2
ZR10/10-14-50Z1TAC 10.0 10.0 50.0 14.0 TAC 2
ZR10/10-22-64Z1 10.0 10.0 64.0 22.0 2
ZR10/10-22-64Z1TAC 10.0 10.0 64.0 22.0 TAC 2
ZR10/10-32-80Z1 10.0 10.0 80.0 30.0 2
ZR10/10-32-80Z1TAC 10.0 10.0 80.0 30.0 TAC 2
ZR10/10-42-80Z1TAC 10.0 10.0 80.0 40.0 TAC 2
ZR10/10-42-80Z1 10.0 10.0 80.0 42.0 2
ZR10/10-22-100Z1TAC 10.0 10.0 100.0 22.0 TAC 2
ZR10/10-35-100Z1TAC 10.0 10.0 100.0 35.0 TAC 2
ZR10/10-52-100Z1 10.0 10.0 100.0 52.0 2
ZR10/10-52-100Z1TAC 10.0 10.0 100.0 52.0 TAC 2
ZR10/10-22-120Z1 10.0 10.0 120.0 22.0 2
ZR10/10-22-120Z1TAC 10.0 10.0 120.0 22.0 TAC 2
ZR10/10-35-100Z1 10.00 10.00 100.00 35.00 2
ZR12/12-25-75Z1 12.0 12.0 75.0 25.0 2
ZR12/12-25-75Z1TAC 12.0 12.0 75.0 25.0 TAC 2
ZR12/12-32-83Z1 12.0 12.0 83.0 32.0 2
ZR12/12-32-83Z1TAC 12.0 12.0 83.0 32.0 TAC 2
ZR12/12-42-83Z1 12.0 12.0 83.0 42.0 2
ZR12/12-42-83Z1TAC 12.0 12.0 83.0 42.0 TAC 2
ZR12/12-32-100Z1 12.0 12.0 100.0 32.0 2
ZR12/12-32-100Z1TAC 12.0 12.0 100.0 32.0 TAC 2
04.05.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) Beschichtung RG
ZR12/12-32-120Z1 12.0 12.0 120.0 32.0 2
ZR12/12-32-120Z1TAC 12.0 12.0 120.0 32.0 TAC 2